© Channell Corporation all content is Proprietary & Confidential - Channell Pty Ltd Australia September 2019
BULK 0 Pit (1212)
Product
Type
Length Width Depth Volumetric
External Internal External Internal External Internal Working space
BULK0 406mm 305mm 406mm 305mm 324mm 305mm 28L
Load Rating &

ACC03L07734-N Gray Blank No Logo Disk 250 DISKS Ex-Works USA
ACC03L07734-WW Red Sewer Logo Disk 250 DISKS Ex-Works USA
ACC03L07734-WA Blue Water Logo Disk 250 DISKS Ex-Works USA
Raising Ring (Install on Top of Pit)
 Composite (C)                   Steel(S)
BULK Risers
BULK Base Pit Extensions
Channell Product Code Product Description
Depth
(mm)
Unit
Weight
Pallett
Qty
Freight Terms
BULKA1730-EXT10 BULK3 (1730) EXTENSION 255 8kg 20 Ex-Works USA
BULKA2436-EXT10     BULK4 (2436) EXTENSION 255 10kg 16 Ex-Works USA
ACC01199 EXTENSION CLIP (SGLB) 4-PACK N/A N/A N/A Ex-Works USA
Channell Product
Code
Product Description
Depth
(mm)
Unit
Weight
Pallet
Qty
Freight Terms
BULKARC1730 BULK3 (1730) LID RISER RING (S & C) 50 8kg 30 Ex-Works USA
BULKARC2436 BULK4 (2436) LID RISER RING (C)  50 12kg 30 Ex-Works USA
BULKARC3048 BULK7 (3048) LID RISER RING (Steel) 90 22kg 14 Ex-Works USA
© Channell Corporation all content is Proprietary & Confidential - Channell Pty Ltd Australia September 2019
BULK Base Floors
Channell Product
Code
Product Description Qty Freight Terms
SGLBAFL1730 FLOOR, BULK3 / 1730 (BLACK) EA Ex-Works USA
SGLBAFL2436 FLOOR, BULK4 / 2436 (BLACK) EA Ex-Works USA
SGLBAFL2448 FLOOR, BULK5 / 2448 (BLACK) EA Ex-Works USA
SGLBAFL3048 FLOOR, BULK7 / 3048 (BLACK) EA Ex-Works USA
BULK Hook/Wrench
Channell Product
Code
Product Description Qty Freight Terms